General information about company

Scrip code 530077

NSE Symbol Notlisted
MSEI Symbol Notlisted

ISIN INE795D01011

Name of the company

Freshtrop Fruits Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2021

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
2 lNhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl}er the Llslted En'qty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | Yes




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of No. Of Shareholding as a Number of Vqt?ng Rights held in each
No. of Partly Total nos. |, class of securities (IX)
Category . . shares % of total no. of
Category | of Nos. OF fully pe.nd pald—up underlying shares shares (calculated . -
shareholders | up equity | equity ; held (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
) shareholder Depository | _ as per SCRR, Total as a
(1 I11) ;l:llcrie(si v ;l:la(ries Receipts E\/()IXE;I) 1957) (VI As a | (aeq e g | Class % of
0 ' Total A+B+H
V) (4%)) % of (A+B+C2) | ¢ egy ota ( C)
Promoter
(A) ‘fs;cromoter 6 6255333 6255333 | 58.53 6255333 6255333 | 58.53
Group
B) Public 6915 4432663 4432663 | 41.47 4432663 4432663 | 41.47
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
((3))] underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 6921 10687996 10687996 | 100 10687996 10687996 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding, asa % | Locked in |P'cdged or
O No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XII) otherwise
Shares . ; encumbered | Number of
Category Underlying Shares Outstanding conversion of (X1 equity shares
Category | of Outstandi Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( held 3
@ sharcholder | =~ oranding Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A cam -
convertible . . sa Sa | dematerialized
(1) securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of | form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) [ (XD=(VIDHX)Asa% | No | total | No. | total
(a) of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 58.53 6255333
Group
B) Public 41.47 4266859
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(©) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 10522192




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
o o
of No. Of Total nos. | 25 & % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly shares shares total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully pgid paid- underlying | held shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Tota})
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up Depository | (VIT) = (calculated as asa%
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity posttory per SCRR, of
Receipts Iv)+ 1
held (IV) | shares VI V)t (VI 1957) (VIII) | Class eg: | Class Tota
held ( ) ( ) ( ) Asa % of X egy Total VOtil’lg
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | ¢ 4153685 4153685 | 38.86 4153685 4153685 |38.86
undivided Family
@ Any Other 1 2101648 2101648 | 19.66 2101648 2101648 | 19.66
(specify)
2:?{3;“31 6 6255333 6255333 |58.53 6255333 6255333 |58.53
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;nd 6 6255333 6255333 | 58.53 6255333 6255333 |58.53
romoter
Group (A)=
(A)M)+(A)
@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
€8} Institutions
© Foreign Portfolio |4 18373 18373 |0.17 18373 18373 |0.17
Investors
Sub-Total
1 18373 18373 0.17 18373 18373 0.17
B)(1)
Central
Government/
(2) State 1 223478 223478 |2.09 223478 223478 |2.09
Government(s)/
President of India
Sub-Total 1 223478 223478 |2.09 223478 223478 |2.09
B)2)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 6535 2504684 2504684 |23.43 2504684 2504684 | 23.43
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 18 892209 892209 8.35 892209 892209 | 8.35
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
NBFCs registered
(b) with RBI 1 600 600 0.01 600 600 0.01
© Any Other 359 793319 793319 | 7.42 793319 793319 |7.42
(specify)
g;;;?“al 6913 4190812 4190812 |39.21 4190812 4190812 [39.21
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 6915 4432663 4432663 |41.47 4432663 4432663 |41.47
(B)(2)+(B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
6921 10687996 10687996 | 100 10687996 10687996 | 100

A+B+C2)




Total 6921 10687996 10687996 | 100 10687996 10687996 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh: Locked in pledged or
o No. of 0: T Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . e (X1I0) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a :
Sr. Outstanding . convertible - held in
) Outstanding . percentage of diluted share A A L
convertible securities and . — sa Sa | dematerialized
. Warrants capital) (XI)= (VI)+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€8] Indian
(a) 38.86 4153685
(d) 19.66 2101648
(Slu)b'T"tal (A) 58.53 6255333
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 58.53 6255333
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AM+A)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(e) 0.17 18373
Sub-Total (B) 017 18373
)]
(2) 2.09 223478
Sub-Total (B) 2.09 223478
@)
(3) Non-institutions
(a(d) 23.43 2386480
(a(ii)) 8.35 892209
(b) 0.01 600
(e) 7.42 745719
Sub-Total (B) 39.21 4025008
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
41.47 4266859
B=B)(1)+
B)2)+(B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATB+C2) 100 10522192
Total (A+B+C 100 10522192

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MAYANK
RAMESH
TANDON

ASHOK
VISHINDAS
MOTIANI

NANITA ASHOK
MOTIANI

PRIYANKA
TANDON

DIPTI ASHOK
MOTIANI

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

AARPT3422C

ABCPMS8237G

ACDPMS5531B

ADKPM4788Q

ANWPM2418B

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

439676

1546398

855442

580205

731964

4153685

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

439676

1546398

855442

580205

731964

4153685

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

14.47

5.43

6.85

38.86

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

439676

1546398

855442

580205

731964

4153685

Class eg:y

Total

439676

1546398

855442

580205

731964

4153685

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.11

14.47

8

5.43

6.85

38.86

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.11

14.47

543

6.85

38.86

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

439676

1546398

855442

580205

731964

4153685




dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

FRESHCAP FOODSTUFF LLP

PAN (II)

AAEFF2382A

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2101648

2101648

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

2101648

2101648

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

19.66

19.66

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2101648

2101648

Class eg:y

Total

2101648

2101648

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

19.66

19.66

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X)As a %
of (A+B+C2)

19.66

19.66

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total




Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2101648

2101648

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

AVINASH PARSRAM WADHWA

SHITAL NAVIN AGARWAL

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAIPWI608A

ABHPA2123]

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

135000

125630

260630

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

135000

125630

260630

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.26

2.44

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

135000

125630

260630

Class eg:y

Total

135000

125630

260630

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.26

1.18

2.44

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.26

2.44

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

135000

125630

260630

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

Category

Bodies Corporate

HUF

Non-Resident Indian (NRT)

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

54

162

84

300

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

264622

176884

265957

707463

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

264622

176884

265957

707463

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.48

1.65

2.49

6.62

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

264622

176884

265957

707463

Class eg:y

Total

264622

176884

265957

707463

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.48

1.65

2.49

6.62

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.48

1.65

2.49

6.62

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

263022

176884

265957

705863




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



