General information about company	
Scrip code	530077
NSE Symbol	Notlisted
MSEI Symbol	Notlisted
ISIN	INE795D01011
Name of the company	Freshtrop Fruits Limited
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2021
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declaration								
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public				
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No				
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No				
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No				
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No				
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No				
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No						
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No				
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes							

		Tak	ole I - Sur	nmary	Statement	holding o	of specified sec	urities			
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly paid-up	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec		Rights held (IX)	in each
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	6255333			6255333	58.53	6255333		6255333	58.53
(B)	Public	6915	4432663			4432663	41.47	4432663		4432663	41.47
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	6921	10687996			10687996	100	10687996		10687996	100

		Table	e I - Summa	ary Statemen	t holding of specified	secu	rities			
	Category	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	of As a As a apital) % of % of	dematerialized form (XIV)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				58.53					6255333
(B)	Public				41.47					4266859
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					10522192

	Table II - State	ement show	ing shar	eholdi	ng pattern	of the P	romoter an	d Promo	ter Gı	coup	
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec		Rights held (IX)	in eac
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as	No of Voti	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	he Promoter	and Promote	er Group				
(1)	Indian		ı	1	T	T	T	ı	ı	T	1
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	4153685			4153685	38.86	4153685		4153685	38.86
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	2101648			2101648	19.66	2101648		2101648	19.66
Sub-Total (A)(1)		6	6255333			6255333	58.53	6255333		6255333	58.53
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		6	6255333			6255333	58.53	6255333		6255333	58.53
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Public sh	areholder	•				
(1)	Institutions										
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors	1	18373			18373	0.17	18373		18373	0.17
Sub-Total (B)(1)		1	18373			18373	0.17	18373		18373	0.17
(2)	Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	1	223478			223478	2.09	223478		223478	2.09
Sub-Total (B)(2)		1	223478			223478	2.09	223478		223478	2.09
(3)	Non-institutions				•						,
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	6535	2504684			2504684	23.43	2504684		2504684	23.43
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	18	892209			892209	8.35	892209		892209	8.35
(b)	NBFCs registered with RBI	1	600			600	0.01	600		600	0.01
(e)	Any Other (specify)	359	793319			793319	7.42	793319		793319	7.42
Sub-Total (B)(3)		6913	4190812			4190812	39.21	4190812		4190812	39.21
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		6915	4432663			4432663	41.47	4432663		4432663	41.47
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pror	noter- Non l	Public sharehold	ler	1	Т	
Total (A+B+C2)		6921	10687996			10687996	100	10687996		10687996	100

Total	6921	10687996		10687996	100	10687996	10687996	100	ı
(A+B+C)									ı

Ta	able II - Stat	tement shov	ving shareholdi	ng pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mot	er Gro	ир
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
Si.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	er Gro	oup			l
(1)	Indian								
(a)				38.86					4153685
(d)				19.66					2101648
Sub-Total (A) (1)				58.53					6255333
(2)	Foreign				1			•	!
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				58.53					6255333
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patt	tern of the Public shareholder					
(1)	Institutions								
(e)				0.17					18373
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.17					18373
(2)				2.09					223478
Sub-Total (B) (2)				2.09					223478
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				23.43					2386480
(a(ii))				8.35					892209
(b)				0.01					600
(e)				7.42					745719
Sub-Total (B) (3)				39.21					4025008
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				41.47					4266859
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patr	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	c shareho	older		
Total (A+B+C2)				100					10522192
Total (A+B+C				100					10522192

		Individuals/Him	du undivided Fa	mily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MAYANK RAMESH TANDON	ASHOK VISHINDAS MOTIANI	NANITA ASHOK MOTIANI	PRIYANKA TANDON	DIPTI ASHOK MOTIANI	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AARPT3422C	ABCPM8237G	ACDPM5531B	ADKPM4788Q	ANWPM2418B	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	439676	1546398	855442	580205	731964	4153685
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	439676	1546398	855442	580205	731964	4153685
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.11	14.47	8	5.43	6.85	38.86
Number of Voting	Rights held in each clas	s of securities (IX)				
Class eg:X	439676	1546398	855442	580205	731964	4153685
Class eg:y						
Total	439676	1546398	855442	580205	731964	4153685
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.11	14.47	8	5.43	6.85	38.86
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.11	14.47	8	5.43	6.85	38.86
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	•	•	•	•	•
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise er	ncumbered (XIII)		·	• 	
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in	439676	1546398	855442	580205	731964	4153685

dematerialized						
form (XIV)						
Reason for not pro	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

	Any Other (specify)	
0 127	Any Other (specify)	
Searial No.	1	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	FRESHCAP FOODSTUFF LLP	
PAN (II)	AAEFF2382A	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2101648	2101648
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2101648	2101648
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	19.66	19.66
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	2101648	2101648
Class eg:y		
Total	2101648	2101648
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	19.66	19.66
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	19.66	19.66
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
. ,	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	1
No. (a)		
As a % of total		

Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2101648	2101648
Reason for not prov	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	

Individ	uals - ii. Individual shareholders h	nolding nominal share capital in e	excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	2	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	AVINASH PARSRAM WADHWA	SHITAL NAVIN AGARWAL	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAIPW9608A	ABHPA2123J	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	135000	125630	260630
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	135000	125630	260630
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.26	1.18	2.44
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	135000	125630	260630
Class eg:y			
Total	135000	125630	260630
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.26	1.18	2.44
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.26	1.18	2.44
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	135000	125630	260630
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN	•	
Reason for not providing PAN			

Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.	1	2	3				
Category	Bodies Corporate	HUF	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)				
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category				
Name of the Shareholders (I)				Click here to go back			
PAN (II)				Total			
No. of the Shareholders (I)	54	162	84	300			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	264622	176884	265957	707463			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	264622	176884	265957	707463			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.48	1.65	2.49	6.62			
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg: X	264622	176884	265957	707463			
Class eg:y							
Total	264622	176884	265957	707463			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.48	1.65	2.49	6.62			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.48	1.65	2.49	6.62			
Number of Locked in shares (XII)							
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in	263022	176884	265957	705863			

dematerialized form (XIV)							
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence